@]
I

o
2

614

639

657
659
662

671

672A

ENE.

"BRIDES OF CHRIST"

MUSIC - EPISODE 6

TV Room

School

Six Ways Milk Bar

Santo Spirito

Convent Chapel

School Assembly Hall

Six Ways Milk Bar

EQUEST

Pope Paul VI delivering his
encyclical on Birth Control

Altar Boy rings liturgical bells

Juke Box Music

* Undefined pop song

* "Dominique - nique - nique"
by the Singing Nun

1968 Melbourne Cup Race-call
on radio

Hymn - Requiem Mass for Patrick
25 nuns

Congregation sing "Kumbaya My Lord"
Sister Jeane, if she plays guitar
to attend recording session

50 voices

Juke Box Music - "Memphis Tennessee"



