"BRIDES OF CHRIST"

MUSIC - EPISODE 6

SCENE	LOCATION	REQUEST
610	TV Room	Pope Paul VI delivering his encyclical on Birth Control
614	School	Altar Boy rings liturgical bells
639	Six Ways Milk Bar	Juke Box Music * Undefined pop song * "Dominique - nique - nique" by the Singing Nun
657 659	Santo Spirito	1968 Melbourne Cup Race-call on radio
662	Convent Chapel	Hymn - Requiem Mass for Patrick 25 nuns
671	School Assembly Hall	Congregation sing "Kumbaya My Lord" Sister Jeane, if she plays guitar to attend recording session 50 voices
672A	Six Ways Milk Bar	Juke Box Music - "Memphis Tennessee"